

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
THIRD AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
Chavara Tala to Mataura Tala					
Scheme: MM GSY (SC)					
Agency: Ravi Kumar Tiwari					
Agreement No: 62/SBD/2020-21					
Date of work order: 05-02-2021					
Date of Completion:					
MEASUREMENT					
1/35					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
p/s					
$2 \times 2 \times 4.85 \times 0.23 \times 0.48$ $= 17.91 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 2 \times 8.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 7.68 \text{ m}^3$					
25.59 m ³					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2 / 37					
Plastering with cement mortar					
	2	7.85	1.77		27.79
	2	8.00	0.40		6.40
	2	8.00	0.60		9.60
	4	0.40	0.60		0.96
	4	0.612	0.23		3.01
					47.76 m ²

Deduct for H.P.

(-) 4	0.786	1.23			3.87
					43.89 m ²

Further measurement

2	7.85	1.77			27.79
2	8.00	0.40			6.40
2	8.00	0.60			9.60
4	0.612	0.23			3.00
4	0.40	0.60			0.96
					47.75 m ²

Deduct for H.P.

(-) 4	0.786	1.23			3.87 m ²
					43.88 m ²
					87.77 m ²
					87.64 m ²

Qty limited

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No = 3/38					
Providing 1.5mm cement painting					
$2 \times 8.00 \times 0.40 =$					6.40
$2 \times 8.00 \times 0.60 =$					9.60
$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					0.96
					16.96m ²
$2 \times 8.00 \times 0.60 =$					9.60
$2 \times 8.00 \times 0.40 =$					6.40
$2 \times 2 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					0.96
					16.96m ²
					33.92m ²
Ody limited as per BOQ =					33.44m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark-T/S					
From T.A.B. page no -					
Qty = 3.00 Km					
@ Rs. 6171.93/Km					
= Rs. 18516.00					
Item No-2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.A.B. page no -					
Qty = 3.00 Km					
@ Rs. 3447.40/Km					
= Rs. 10342.00					
Item No-3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road					
Land - T/S					
From T.A.B. page no -					
Qty = 0.90 Km					
@ Rs. 52970.34/4					
= Rs. 47673.00					
76531 = w					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 4/4					
Construction of embankment					
from T.P. B. page no-					
					Qty = 129573 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.07/m ³
					= Rs. 246272.00
Item No- 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder — 7/5					
from T.P. B. page no-					
					Qty = 2566.33 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.76/m ³
					= Rs. 492119.00
Item No- 6/6					
Construction of embankment					
with 100 m Gaol — 7/5					
from T.P. B. page no-					
					Qty = 3023.38 m ³
					@ Rs. 153.78/m ³
					= Rs. 464935.00
					1279864 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				21031281 =	
			R.S.	21031325.00	
				2523754	
Add G.S.T. @ 1% =			R.P.	2523759.00	
				210313 =	
Add C.G. @ 1% =			P.	210313.00	
Add S.f.			R.P.	260400.00	
				24025748 =	
			R.	24025797.00	
less for below @ 3.89% =			A.	934604.00	
				934602 =	
				23091146 =	
			R.S.	23091193.00	
less for previous pay =			R.	2469236.00	
			R.S.	13621957.00	
Sent on 28-01-2022 J.E.				13621910 =	
			C/D		
			(B)		
			J.S/O		
			E.E.		